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Anlage
Am Neugraben 1-3, 67133 Maxdorf
T 06237/6551 info@tc-maxdorf.de

Hallenadresse
Am Neugraben 1-3, 67133 Maxdorf
T 06237/6551 hallenverwaltung@tc-maxdorf.de

Sportwart/in
Lang, Michael
T 0176 97318817 mannschaftssport@tc-maxdorf.de

Jugendwart/in
Keil, Nils

Oberschiedsrichter/in

Odening, llse
T 0152 58174516
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Madchen U15 1 (4er)
MF: Lina Keil

m 01626053983; jugendsport@tc-maxdorf.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
Blum, Milena
Keil, Lina
Faltin, Lena
Glttler, Helene
Gross, Victoria
Stein, Klara
Mundorf, Laura
Salaa, Mia
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ID-Nr.|Jg.
20952003
21104809
21052837
21060504
21104739
20964718
21108938
21100291

LK DR Info
LK16,6
LK20,8
LK22,6
LK23,0
LK23,1
LK24,4
LK24,2
LK23,4
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